
NEW YORK STATE BLUEBIRD SOCIETY ORDER FORM         

Name: Phone No.:

Street: City:

State: Zip:

ITEM QTY PRICE AMOUNT

$15.00

$24.00

$12.50

$11.25

$7.00

$11.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$10.00

$20.00

$4.00

$35.00

$25.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

*All prices include shipping and applicable sales tax unless noted otherwise TOTAL

cmiller909@aol.com

Need a dependable Bluebird reference? VanErt traps? Maybe a cap, or NYSBS pin to show the world you support 
NYSBS and Eastern Bluebirds?

Cheryl Miller

953 Barry Hollow Road

Marathon, NY 13803

607-759-1112

NEW YORK STATE BLUEBIRD SOCIETY (NYSBS)

Circle Size

S        M

L        XL

SEND CHECK AND ORDER TO:

____________________

_________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________

____________________

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 

NYSBS Nest Box by Steven Douglass (shipping included)

NYSBS Nest Box by Steven Douglass (no shipping, available at programs/meetings)

_____________________________________

_____________________________________

Stokes Bluebird Book - The Complete Guide to Attracting Bluebirds; authors Donald and Lillian Stokes

Children's Bluebird Activity Book; author Myrna Pearman

Tick Key - Tick Removal Device

Van Ert Trap

NYSBS Pin

2-inch  Round Male Bluebird Button

BOOKS

TOOLS

BUTTONS & PINS

DÉCOR

BB Trails A Guide to Success by Dorene Scriven

Studying Eastern Bluebirds - A Biologist's Report and Reflections; signed by T. David Pitts

Trail Monitor's Vest - "Ask Me About Bluebirds"   (In-person at meeting, no shipping)

Trail Monitor's Vest - "Ask Me About Bluebirds"   (Members, shipping included)

Trail Monitor's Vest - "Ask Me About Bluebirds"   (Non-members, shipping included)

NEST BOXES

VESTS

Embroidered BB Appliqué

CAPS & PATCHES

2-inch  Round "Mad Bluebird Button"

Caps w/ NYSBS Logo

Bluebird of Happiness Glass Sculpture
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